
ENC Funding History

2001   2002    2003    2004    2005    2006    2007   2008   2009   2010

ENC Pres Bud Req (M’s)

ENCs Promised w/ Req

NC Funding Approp’d (M’s)

ENCs Built and Maintained 

0           3.5           3.35       5.35        6.35         6.2          6.1

3.35           3.35        4.3          4.2       4.2  

135 200          335          420         510        550        620        710       840       100

(targets)

550 if no $’s approp’d

200 
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350
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1000
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1000
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1000
by 2010

USCG promulgates 
ENC carriage regs;

Phase-in likely



ENC Funding Profile
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ENC Goals
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ENC Development within Funding Scheme
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